Online Job Portal

S.No Employer Name Location No.of Salary
Vacancies  (Per
Month)
1 GALAXY BOOK Sales Executive Kancheepuram 10 15,000 -
PUBLICATION 25,000
2 HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES Under Graduate - Kancheepuram 100 10,000 -
LTD Any 15,000
3 Tech Mahindra Foundation Warehouse Supervisor Chennai 70 15,000 -
25,000
4 AK enterprises Machine Operator Chennai 100 10,000 -
15,000
5 AK enterprises Below SSLC - Chennai 100 10,000 -
Any 15,000
6 SPEC TEAM INDIA Civil Engineer Chennai 3 10,000 -
PRIVATE LIMITED 15,000
7 Sri Vinayaga Associates SSLC - Kancheepuram 50 10,000 -
Any 15,000
8 Sri Vinayaga Associates SSLC - Kancheepuram 150 10,000 -
Any 15,000
9 AMAZE GLOBAL Fitter Kancheepuram 100 15,000 -
SOLUTIONS 25,000
10 AMAZE GLOBAL Maintenance Technician Kancheepuram 10 15,000 -
SOLUTIONS 25,000
11 AMAZE GLOBAL Diploma - Kancheepuram 20 15,000 -
SOLUTIONS Diploma In Engineering 25,000
- ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING
12 AMAZE GLOBAL welder Kancheepuram 25 15,000 -
SOLUTIONS 25,000
13 Geekayhuman resources HSC - Chennai 1500 15,000 -
pvt Itd Any 25,000
14 Alpha Business Group Business Development Executive Theni 108 15,000 -
25,000
15 Benson Gourmet Pvt Ltd Commis Chef Chennai 30 15,000 -
25,000
16 Muthoot Finance Pvt Ltd Microfinance Executive Kancheepuram 60 10,000 -
15,000
17 CSK ENTERPRISES welder Kancheepuram 100 15,000 -
25,000
18 Shree Corporate Services  Cargo Handler - Manual Kancheepuram 200 10,000 -
Hiring For : 15,000
19 SPNN BUISNESS SERICES SSLC - Chennai 100 15,000 -
Any 25,000
20 Kosei Minda Aluminum Diploma - Chennai 50 10,000 -
Company Ltd Any 15,000
21 Kosei Minda Aluminum National Trade Certificate (NTC) - Chennai 50 10,000 -
Company Ltd Any 15,000
22 Kosei Minda Aluminum Under Graduate - Chennai 50 10,000 -
Company Ltd Any 15,000
23 Haridheepsai Kitchen Diploma - Kancheepuram 3 10,000 -
Innovations Pvt Ltd Diploma In Engineering 15,000

- ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING
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Employer Name

Haridheepsai Kitchen
Innovations Pvt Ltd

Haridheepsai Kitchen
Innovations Pvt Ltd

IIFM

IIFM

IIFM

IIFM

APOLLO HOSPITALS
ENTERPRISE LTD
PHARMACY DIVISION

Skills India Foundation

Workfreaks Corporate
Services

Workfreaks Corporate
Services

Workfreaks Corporate
Services

Workfreaks Corporate
Services

Workfreaks Corporate
Services

CREDIT ACCESS
GRAMEEN LTD

CREDIT ACCESS
GRAMEEN LTD

Cube Enterprises

Akshaya International
Agencies

Akshaya International
Agencies

INFONET COMM
ENTERPRISES PVT LTD
ONE INSURE

Voice Snap Services

Voice Snap Services

Veranda Phire

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Engineering / Technology
- MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING

HSC -
Any

Under Graduate -

Bachelor of Engineering / Technology
- ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC
ENGINEERING

Under Graduate -
Bachelor of Engineering / Technology
- MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING

Diploma -

Diploma In Engineering

- ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

Diploma -
Diploma In Engineering
- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Retail Sales Associate

Trainee

HR Executive — Payroll and Employee
Data Management

Warehouse, Inventory and Transport
Manager

Airline Security Executive
Junior Officer
Under Graduate -

Any

HSC -
Any

Diploma -

Any

Machine Operator

Assembly Line Operator

Final Product QC Technician

Fiber to the Home (FTTH/X) Installer
Under Graduate -

Any

Sales/Pre-Sales Executive

Software Developer

Marketing Executive

Location

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Tiruvallur
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Kancheepuram
Kancheepuram
Kancheepuram
Chengalpattu
Chengalpattu
Kancheepuram
Chennai
Kancheepuram
Chennai

Chennai

No.of
Vacancies

25

30

25

25

100

50

50

20

20

10

100

100

100

500

300

300

127

28

100

Salary
(Per

Month)

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

25,000 -
50,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

25,000 -
50,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
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Employer Name

Bharti Airtel Ltd
Bharti Airtel Ltd
GBK ENVIECO PVT LTD
Wheels India Ltd EEPD

Proodle Integrated Service
Solutions pvt Itd

KANCHI SUPER MARKET

HBI CONFIDENT GROUP
HIMS

KANCHI SUPER MARKET
Adz4needz OPC Pvt LTD

Motherson Automotive
Technologies and
Engineering

Motherson Automotive
Technologies and
Engineering

Motherson Automotive
Technologies and
Engineering

Motherson Automotive
Technologies and
Engineering

Perfect Gears Chennai Pvt
Ltd

Izeon Innovative Pvt Ltd
Fuso Glass India Pvt Ltd
Ganesh Cars Pvt Ltd
Ganesh Cars Pvt Ltd

KNK AUTOZONE LLP

KNK AUTOZONE LLP

HI TECH R GROUP

HI TECH R GROUP

HI TECH R GROUP

Sales Executive Broadband
Field Sales Executive
Assembly Line Operator
Machine Operator
Machine Operator

Sales Associate

Under Graduate -

Any

Billing Executive

Al - Data Architect

SSLC -
Any

HSC -
Any

Under Graduate -
Any

Diploma -
Any

Diploma -
Diploma Others
- EDUCATION

Software Engineer

National Trade Certificate (NTC) -
Fitter

Sales Executive

Technician

Sales Executive

Spare Parts Operations Executive

Level 3

Business Correspondent & Business
Facilitator

Telecaller

Marketing Executive

Location

Chennai
Chennai
Chennai
Kancheepuram
Kancheepuram
Kancheepuram
Tiruvannamalai
Kancheepuram
Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai

Chennai
Chennai
Kancheepuram
Kancheepuram
Kancheepuram
Kancheepuram
Erode

Erode

Erode

No.of
Vacancies

50

50

500

50

100

200

80

100

120

50

50

50

50

50

20

25

25

25

29

49

36

Salary
(Per
Month)
25,000
15,000 -
25,000
15,000 -
25,000
15,000 -
25,000
15,000 -
25,000
10,000 -
15,000
10,000 -
15,000
10,000 -
15,000
10,000 -
15,000
15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

10,000 -
15,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000

15,000 -
25,000



S.No Employer Name Location No.of Salary

Vacancies  (Per

Month)

70 HI TECH R GROUP Accounts Executive Erode 44 15,000 -
25,000

71 Talentpro India HR Private  Machine Operator Chengalpattu 100 15,000 -
Limited 25,000

72 Talentpro India HR Private  Sales Executive- Furniture & Fittings  Chengalpattu 150 15,000 -
Limited 25,000

73 Talentpro India HR Private  Business Development Executive Chennai 50 15,000 -
Limited 25,000

74 Talentpro India HR Private  National Trade Certificate (NTC) - Chennai 100 10,000 -
Limited Welder 15,000

75 Talentpro India HR Private  Diploma - Kancheepuram 100 15,000 -
Limited Diploma In Engineering 25,000

76 Bharathi Management HR Executive — Payroll and Employee Chennai 75 15,000 -

Services Data Management 25,000



