Online Job Portal

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
1	GALAXY BOOK PUBLICATION	Sales Executive	Kancheepuram	10	15,000 - 25,000
2	HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	Under Graduate - Any	Kancheepuram	100	10,000 - 15,000
3	Tech Mahindra Foundation	Warehouse Supervisor	Chennai	70	15,000 - 25,000
4	AK enterprises	Machine Operator	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
5	AK enterprises	Below SSLC - Any	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
6	SPEC TEAM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	Civil Engineer	Chennai	3	10,000 - 15,000
7	Sri Vinayaga Associates	SSLC - Any	Kancheepuram	50	10,000 - 15,000
8	Sri Vinayaga Associates	SSLC - Any	Kancheepuram	150	10,000 - 15,000
9	AMAZE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS	Fitter	Kancheepuram	100	15,000 - 25,000
10	AMAZE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS	Maintenance Technician	Kancheepuram	10	15,000 - 25,000
11	AMAZE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Kancheepuram	20	15,000 - 25,000
12	AMAZE GLOBAL SOLUTIONS	welder	Kancheepuram	25	15,000 - 25,000
13	Geekayhuman resources pvt ltd	HSC - Any	Chennai	1500	15,000 - 25,000
14	Alpha Business Group	Business Development Executive	Theni	108	15,000 - 25,000
15	Benson Gourmet Pvt Ltd	Commis Chef	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
16	Muthoot Finance Pvt Ltd	Microfinance Executive	Kancheepuram	60	10,000 - 15,000
17	CSK ENTERPRISES	welder	Kancheepuram	100	15,000 - 25,000
18	Shree Corporate Services Hiring For :	Cargo Handler - Manual	Kancheepuram	200	10,000 - 15,000
19	SPNN BUISNESS SERICES	SSLC - Any	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
20	Kosei Minda Aluminum Company Ltd	Diploma - Any	Chennai	50	10,000 - 15,000
21	Kosei Minda Aluminum Company Ltd	National Trade Certificate (NTC) - Any	Chennai	50	10,000 - 15,000
22	Kosei Minda Aluminum Company Ltd	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	50	10,000 - 15,000
23	Haridheepsai Kitchen Innovations Pvt Ltd	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Kancheepuram	3	10,000 - 15,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
24	Haridheepsai Kitchen Innovations Pvt Ltd	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING	Chennai	2	15,000 - 25,000
25	Haridheepsai Kitchen Innovations Pvt Ltd	HSC - Any	Chennai	2	10,000 - 15,000
26	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
27	IIFM	Under Graduate - Bachelor of Engineering / Technology - MECHANICAL ENGINGEERING	Chennai	30	15,000 - 25,000
28	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
29	IIFM	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering - MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	Chennai	25	15,000 - 25,000
30	APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LTD PHARMACY DIVISION	Retail Sales Associate	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
31	Skills India Foundation	Trainee	Tiruvallur	50	15,000 - 25,000
32	Workfreaks Corporate Services	HR Executive – Payroll and Employee Data Management	Chennai	50	25,000 - 50,000
33	Workfreaks Corporate Services	Warehouse, Inventory and Transport Manager	Chennai	20	25,000 - 50,000
34	Workfreaks Corporate Services	Airline Security Executive	Chennai	20	15,000 - 25,000
35	Workfreaks Corporate Services	Junior Officer	Chennai	10	25,000 - 50,000
36	Workfreaks Corporate Services	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	100	15,000 - 25,000
37	CREDIT ACCESS GRAMEEN LTD	HSC - Any	Kancheepuram	100	15,000 - 25,000
38	CREDIT ACCESS GRAMEEN LTD	Diploma - Any	Kancheepuram	100	15,000 - 25,000
39	Cube Enterprises	Machine Operator	Kancheepuram	500	15,000 - 25,000
40	Akshaya International Agencies	Assembly Line Operator	Chengalpattu	300	15,000 - 25,000
41	Akshaya International Agencies	Final Product QC Technician	Chengalpattu	300	15,000 - 25,000
42	INFONET COMM ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	Fiber to the Home (FTTH/X) Installer	Kancheepuram	127	15,000 - 25,000
43	ONE INSURE	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	28	25,000 - 50,000
44	Voice Snap Services	Sales/Pre-Sales Executive	Kancheepuram	2	15,000 - 25,000
45	Voice Snap Services	Software Developer	Chennai	2	10,000 - 15,000
46	Veranda Phire	Marketing Executive	Chennai	100	15,000 -

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
47	Bharti Airtel Ltd	Sales Executive Broadband	Chennai	50	25,000 15,000 - 25,000
48	Bharti Airtel Ltd	Field Sales Executive	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
49	GBK ENVIECO PVT LTD	Assembly Line Operator	Chennai	500	15,000 - 25,000
50	Wheels India Ltd EEPD	Machine Operator	Kancheepuram	50	15,000 - 25,000
51	Proodle Integrated Service Solutions pvt Itd	Machine Operator	Kancheepuram	100	10,000 - 15,000
52	KANCHI SUPER MARKET	Sales Associate	Kancheepuram	200	10,000 - 15,000
53	HBI CONFIDENT GROUP HIMS	Under Graduate - Any	Tiruvannamalai	80	10,000 - 15,000
54	KANCHI SUPER MARKET	Billing Executive	Kancheepuram	100	10,000 - 15,000
55	Adz4needz OPC Pvt LTD	AI - Data Architect	Chennai	120	15,000 - 25,000
56	Motherson Automotive Technologies and Engineering	SSLC - Any	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
57	Motherson Automotive Technologies and Engineering	HSC - Any	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
58	Motherson Automotive Technologies and Engineering	Under Graduate - Any	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
59	Motherson Automotive Technologies and Engineering	Diploma - Any	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
60	Perfect Gears Chennai Pvt Ltd	Diploma - Diploma Others - EDUCATION	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
61	Izeon Innovative Pvt Ltd	Software Engineer	Chennai	20	15,000 - 25,000
62	Fuso Glass India Pvt Ltd	National Trade Certificate (NTC) - Fitter	Chennai	25	10,000 - 15,000
63	Ganesh Cars Pvt Ltd	Sales Executive	Kancheepuram	25	10,000 - 15,000
64	Ganesh Cars Pvt Ltd	Technician	Kancheepuram	25	10,000 - 15,000
65	KNK AUTOZONE LLP	Sales Executive	Kancheepuram	6	10,000 - 15,000
66	KNK AUTOZONE LLP	Spare Parts Operations Executive Level 3	Kancheepuram	4	10,000 - 15,000
67	HI TECH R GROUP	Business Correspondent & Business Facilitator	Erode	29	15,000 - 25,000
68	HI TECH R GROUP	Telecaller	Erode	49	15,000 - 25,000
69	HI TECH R GROUP	Marketing Executive	Erode	36	15,000 - 25,000

S.No	Employer Name	Job Type	Location	No.of Vacancies	Salary (Per Month)
70	HI TECH R GROUP	Accounts Executive	Erode	44	15,000 - 25,000
71	Talentpro India HR Private Limited	Machine Operator	Chengalpattu	100	15,000 - 25,000
72	Talentpro India HR Private Limited	Sales Executive- Furniture & Fittings	Chengalpattu	150	15,000 - 25,000
73	Talentpro India HR Private Limited	Business Development Executive	Chennai	50	15,000 - 25,000
74	Talentpro India HR Private Limited	National Trade Certificate (NTC) - Welder	Chennai	100	10,000 - 15,000
75	Talentpro India HR Private Limited	Diploma - Diploma In Engineering	Kancheepuram	100	15,000 - 25,000
76	Bharathi Management Services	HR Executive – Payroll and Employee Data Management	Chennai	75	15,000 - 25,000